X.\" LEAN SUPPLY CHAIN SIMULATION

SUPPLY CHAIN EFFICIENCY

The TXM Training Lean Supply Chain Simulation Workshop
teaches hands-on experience for solving supply chain
problems.

Discover the reasons why your supply chain is failing to
deliver and develop new strategies to overcome them.

TXM Director Tim McLean will demonstrate how to
overcome the stumbling blocks of supply chain
management.

Helping to reduce lead times, increasing the responsiveness
and overall outcome for your organisation.

Teaching a range of tools and techniques to overcome
these common problems timely & efficiently.

Supply Chain Leaders Cl Leaders
Warehouse Leaders Senior Leaders
Operations Leaders Logistics Specialists

‘Best Practice Network Members 2020 Offer’ 4 Complimentary
Places (per membership). Members also receive 35% discount on
all TXM Training Courses. Ask about hosting a session!

Public $900 +GST
TXM Clients $810 +GST
Best Practice Network Member $585 +GST

The Role of Forecasting

Extended Value Stream Mapping

Establishing Simple Sales & Operations

Planning

Right Materials at the Right Times

Managing International Supply Chains

Designing Optimum Distribution Networks

8:00am
8:30am
10:30am
10:45am
12:30pm
1:00pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
3:30pm
4:00pm

Arrival and Networking
Morning Session
Morning Tea Break
Mid-Morning Session
Lunch

Afternoon Session
Afternoon Tea Break
Late Afternoon Session
Q & A Session

Finish

BEST
) PRACTICE

i NETWORK

SHARE AND FIND BETTER WAYS




