

LEAN SUPPLY CHAIN SIMULATION



The TXM Training Lean Supply Chain Simulation Workshop teaches hands-on experience for solving supply chain problems.

Discover the reasons why your supply chain is failing to deliver and develop new strategies to overcome them.

TXM Director Tim McLean will demonstrate how to overcome the stumbling blocks of supply chain management.

Helping to reduce lead times, increasing the responsiveness and overall outcome for your organisation.

Teaching a range of tools and techniques to overcome these common problems timely & efficiently.

RECOMMENDED FOR:

- Supply Chain Leaders
- Warehouse Leaders
- Operations Leaders
- CI Leaders
- Senior Leaders
- Logistics Specialists

'Best Practice Network Members 2020 Offer' 4 Complimentary Places (per membership). Members also receive 35% discount on all TXM Training Courses. Ask about hosting a session!

PROGRAM SESSION

The Role of Forecasting

Extended Value Stream Mapping

Establishing Simple Sales & Operations Planning

Right Materials at the Right Times

Managing International Supply Chains

Designing Optimum Distribution Networks

SESSION STUCTURE

8:00am	Arrival and Networking
8:30am	Morning Session
10:30am	Morning Tea Break
10:45am	Mid-Morning Session
12:30pm	Lunch
1:00pm	Afternoon Session
2:30pm	Afternoon Tea Break
2:45pm	Late Afternoon Session
3:30pm	Q & A Session
4:00pm	Finish

Public	\$900 +GST
TXM Clients	\$810 +GST
Best Practice Network Member	\$585 +GST

